Edge Lift
Hairpin Anchors
with feet
Compliance Document
Reid™ Edge Lift Hairpin
Anchors with feet
comply with NZ Good
Practice Guidelines:

• Every individual item of lifting equipment should be
clearly marked with its working load limit (WLL), the
manufacturer’s identifier, and a unique numbering system.
• Lifting anchors that are used for lifting and handling
during all stages of manufacture, delivery and installation
should be designed to a minimum safety factor of 3.0.
• As with lifting clutches, lifting anchors should be
manufactured and tested in accordance with a valid
international standard or technical reference.
• Development, production, testing, inspection and
application of lifting anchors and lifting anchor
systems should meet acceptably high and consistent
standards to ensure that they are ft for purpose.
Features
and Compliance
7HPAWFP
7ELALE
|Reid™ Edge Lift Hairpin Anchors with Feet NZ GPG 2018 Compliant
NZ GPG 2018 Compliant | Reid™ Edge Lift Hairpin Anchors with Feet
10
|Reid™ Edge Lift Hairpin Anchors with Feet NZGPG2018 Compliance
NZGPG2018 Compliance | Reid™ Edge Lift Hairpin Anchors with Feet
Installation
support details
Figure 4: Single Layer Reinforcing Figure 5: Double Layer Reinforcing
Table 6: Installation Support Details
Anchor
Panel
Thickness
(mm)
Anchor Chair
Mesh Chair -
Single
Mesh Chair -
Double
2HPAWFP 7HPAWFP
2HPAWFP 100 BCPANEL50/60 -
2HPAWFP 120 FCB30 FCB25 BCPANEL50/60 -
2HPAWFP 7HPAWFP 150 FCB40 FCB40 BCPANEL65/75 CP25/40
2HPAWFP 7HPAWFP 175 FCB60 FCB50 CP85/110 CP25/40
2HPAWFP 7HPAWFP 200 FCB60 FCB60 CP85/110 CP25/40
FCB40
BCPANEL
Important Disclaimer: Any engineering information or
advice (“Information”) provided by Reid Construction Systems
in this document is issued in accordance with a prescribed
standard, published performance data or design software. It
is the responsibility of the user to obtain its own independent
engineering (or other) advice to assess the suitability of the
Information for its own requirements. To the extent permitted
by law, Reid Construction Systems will not be liable to the
recipient or any third party for any direct or indirect loss or
liability arising out of, or in connection with, the Information.
Terms and
Conditions
Reid™  Australia
Tel:  1300 780 250
Email:  sales@itwcsanz.com
Web:  www.reid.com.au
Reid™ New Zealand
Tel:  0800 88 22 12
Email:  sales@ramsetreid.co.nz
Web:  www.reids.co.nz
Reid™ Construction Systems (RCS)
AUS: 1 Ramset Drive, Chirnside Park, Victoria, Australia, 3116
NZ: 23-29 Poland Road, Glenfield, Auckland 0632
Information in this document is correct at the time of printing. Readers should contact RCS or consult RCS
detailed technical information to ensure product is suitable for intended use prior to purchase. ITW Australia